
District eVoucher Contacts for Transcript Authorization and Payment 
 

DISTRICT EVOUCHER CONTACTS 

DMD Kiara Snipes, CJA Technician 
Phone: 410-962-4674     Email: Kiara_snipes@mdd.uscourts.gov 

EDNC Donna Stiles, Panel Administrator (non-capital cases) 
Phone: 919-856-4236     Email: Donna_Stiles@FD.org 
 
Aimee Indig, Prisoner Litigation Section (capital cases) 
Phone: 919-645-1784     Email: Aimee_Indig@nced.uscourts.gov 

MDNC Jamie Sheets (primary) 
Phone: 336-332-6063     Email: Jamie_Sheets@ncmd.uscourts.gov  
 
Gloria Powell (secondary) 
Phone: 336-332-6035     Email: Gloria_Powell@ncmd.uscourts.gov 

WDNC eVoucher Support 
Phone: 704-374-0720     Email: NCWCJAeVoucher@FD.org 

DSC Claire Woodward O'Donnell, Panel Administrator 
Phone: 803-765-5089     Email: Claire_Woodward@fd.org  

EDVA Ramona Johnson (Alexandria Division) 
Phone: 703-299-2174     Email: Ramona_Johnson@vaed.uscourts.gov 
 
Rob Walker (Richmond Division) 
Phone: 804-916-2232     Email: Robert_Walker@vaed.uscourts.gov 
 
Angela Farlow (Norfolk/Newport News Division) 
Phone: 757-222-7215     Email: Angela_Farlow@vaed.uscourts.gov 

WDVA Tim Blassingame, CJA Administrator 
Phone: 540-857-5114     Email: timb@vawd.uscourts.gov 

NDWV Lisa Coleman, CJA Panel Administrator 
304-622-3823 

SDWV Debbie Reynolds, CJA Technician 
Phone: 304-347-3461     Email: Debbie_reynolds@wvsd.uscourts.gov 
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